Boat and motor
purchased on utility
credit card



01/29/2013

42 Sensus SRII
water meters are
missing

01/29/2013
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Movie tickets purchased
on utility credit card

The time was during work
hours on 12/02/09 at 2:13
pm



e Movie tickets and dinner for two at the Stock-Yard
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\ | Thanksgiving Bonus List

’ < Celebrating —
July 4th* =
and | f
(Wff 259 Thanksgiving*

* Recipients of -
bonuses are not
displayed




EASITER 2008 DRAWING

3 PAST YEAR EGGS  $40.00 EACH $120.00
2 PAST YEAR NOTES ~ $15.00 FACH $30.00
2008 EGG $12.00

512.00

$40.00 EACH
$15.00 EACH
$13.00
$80.00

540,00
$15.00
$13.00
$80.00

1 PAST YEAR EGG
1 PAST YEAR NOTE
2008 EGG
2008 EGG

2008 EGG $100.00 $100.00
2008 EGG $15.00 $15.00
2 PAST YEAR EGGS $40.00 EACH $80.00
2 PAST YEAR NOTES  $15.00 FACH $30.00
2008 EGG $50.00 $50.00
2008 EGG $100.00 $100.00

TOTAL $260.00
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Various types of
drawings were held




= You- --

S work the next Jweaks then this-is worth S25 00 - — -—
L s 3 iay in the Xt dweeks the v r win $5120.00
v > here t past 6 w days t , >.00 :
YW O Then o <1 2Weeks 1 hen yaiw Fov cive : 5T ft ST T
OYLs Nt rmiss-a-ddav N -the next Swoaokes 1 b ‘ A s & g g’{‘; >G5 £ - -

i SJ75 00 . c =

WILe yars

— T S TRNSs-a-aav- v the next Iweaaks t

—H yaudontmiss anv wosk forthe next 10w ks thenvouwinS300.00———— 2o

- You-dontmniss any work forthe next 8 Mo thien oL Wi SZ225 50— -— =
f John i1s in your crew then you win 10 <
—Hye€ - e e R s e o — Sl

H you haven't-missed-a day +a-the past Iweeks then you win S56.00
i . nor the-next 3weeks then you win

if vou haven's

Winners of drawing received extra pay




